Nil Nil 84,750 Nil 84,750 0.50%

29. Miker Financial

Consultants Pvt

Ltd

Non-

Promoter

Nil Nil 21,190 Nil 21,190 0.12%

30. Mosmi Ajay

Thakur

Non-

Promoter

Nil Nil 10,590 Nil 10,590 0.06%

There shall be no change in the management or control of the Company pursuant to the proposed issue and allotment of

Warrants and Equity Shares of the Company.

xi. Number of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis have already been made in terms of securities as

well as price:

The Company has not made any other issue or allotment of securities on preferential basis during the year.

xii. Justification for the allotment proposed to be made for consideration other than cash together with valuation

report of the registered valuer:

As the proposed preferential allotment is to be made for cash, the said provision will not be applicable.

xiii. The Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the allotment of securities under the preferential

issue:

Sl.

No.

Category Pre-issue Shareholding  Post Issue (Assuming

conversion of all Warrants

to Equity Shares)

  No. of

Shares

% No. of

Shares

%

A. Promoter Holding

1. Indian

 Individual 919800 6.21% 919800 5.38%

 Body Corporate 8508130 57.43% 9355590 54.74%

 Sub Total  9427930 63.64% 10275390 60.12%

2. Foreign Promoters 0 0 0 0

 Sub Total (A) 9427930 63.64% 10275390 60.12%

B. Non- Promoter’s holding

GRETEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
   90, Phears Lane, 5th Floor, Kolkata-700012

   Phone: 033 2236 0083, Mob: 9830025765

Website: www.gretexindustries.com

Email Id: arvind@gretexgroup.com, info@gretexindustries.com

   CIN: L17296WB2009PLC136911

BRANCH: Century Apartment Ganesh Guri, GS Road 1st Floor, Guwahati – 781005
GODOWN: 176/1/B, Manicktalla Main Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata – 700 054

SHOWROOM: Express Zone, Wing-A, G-82, Western Express Highway, Opp. Oberoi Mall,
Panch Bawadi, Malad(East), Mumbai – 400097

1.  Institutional Investors  60000 0.40% 314240 1.84%